## UNITED WAY OF HARRISON AND DODDRIDGE COUNTIES Hot Wing PLEDGE FORM

January 15, 2025 6:00pm

Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar, 45 Betten Court, Bridgeport, WV 26330

CONTESTANT:				
AMOUNT:	PER WING \$	NOT TO EXCE	ED	FLAT AMOUNT \$
AWOUNT.	PER WING \$   NOT TO EXCEED		ED	FLAT AWOUNT \$
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
EMAIL:			PHONE:	



Pledges will be billed to the donor. Checks should be written to the United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties. Proceeds benefit the United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties 2025Campaign fund. For more information about United Way please visit us at <a href="www.unitedwayhdc.org">www.unitedwayhdc.org</a>. Completed pledge forms are returned to contestant being sponsored, mailed to United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties, P. O. Box 485, Clarksburg, WV 26302-2452 or email <a href="mailto:kdrummond@unitedwayhdc.org">kdrummond@unitedwayhdc.org</a>



------

## UNITED WAY OF HARRISON AND DODDRIDGE COUNTIES Hot Wing PLEDGE FORM

January 15, 2025 6:00pm
Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar, 45 Betten Court, Bridgeport, WV 26330

CONTESTANT:					
AMOUNT:	PER WING \$	NOT TO EVCE	ED	ELAT AMOUNT ¢	
AMOUNT:	PER WING \$ NOT TO EXCEE		:ED	FLAT AMOUNT \$	
NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
EMAIL:			PHONE:		



Pledges will be billed to the donor. Checks should be written to the United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties. Proceeds benefit the United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties 2025Campaign fund. For more information about United Way please visit us at <a href="www.unitedwayhdc.org">www.unitedwayhdc.org</a>. Completed pledge forms are returned to contestant being sponsored, mailed to United Way of Harrison and Doddridge Counties, P. O. Box 485, Clarksburg, WV 26302-2452 or email <a href="mailto:kdrummond@unitedwayhdc.org">kdrummond@unitedwayhdc.org</a>

